SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Special Value Knocked down (K.D.) bun pan racks, aluminum
         CATALOG PAGE D-35
       For 18”x 26” Bun Pans (end loaded)
Options:  None                                                                                                                                                                                     9581-BLEC-KD-20

 5” Polyurethane stem casters for medium
duty & 5” polyolefine for light duty economy.
 All K.D. units can be shipped via U.P.S.  1” square tubing rounded top frame.
Type Model Number
Pan
Capacity
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
(note 1)W D H
Light Duty Economy 9581-BLEC-KD-20 20 3 20⅜ 26¼ 70 ¼ 33 $329
Medium Duty 9581-BLMD-KD-20 20 3 20⅜ 26¼ 70 ¼ 38 400
Type
Model
Number
Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
PriceW D H
Medium
Duty
9581-BLMD-20 18 x 26 3 20 20 ⅜ 26 70 ¼ 70 $516
9581-BLMD-18 18 x 26 3 18 20 ⅜ 26 64 ¼ 67   595
Heavy
Duty
9581-BLHD-20 18 x 26 3 20 20 ⅜ 26 70 ¼ 74   596
9581-BLHD-18 18 x 26 3 18 20 ⅜ 26 64 ¼ 71   636
Type
Model
Number
Pan

Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
PriceW D H
Medium
Duty
9581-BL-W-20 18 x 26 3 20 28 ⅜ 18 ¼ 70 ¼ 65 $502
9581-BL-W-18 18 x 26 3 18 28 ⅜ 18 ¼ 64 ¼ 62    572
 1” square tubing rounded top frame  All welded construction.
 Furnished fully assembled       5” Stem polyurethane casters
Type
Model

Steel
Model No.
Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
Spacing
(Inches)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
Weight
(Pounds)
List Price
W D H Alum S/S Alum S/S
9580-W-20 2580-W-20 18 x 26 20 3 28⅝ 18½ 697/16 75 94 $697 $1,553
9580-W-18 2580-W-18 18 x 26 18 3 28⅝ 18½ 643/16 73 85 712   1,560
9580-W-12 2580-W-12 18 x 26 12 51/16 28⅝ 18½ 697/16 65 77 694   1,396
Aluminum
Model Number
Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
O.A.  Dimensions
(Inches)
Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
9581-EC-20 18 x 26 20 3 20⅝ 26½ 70 71 $565
            9580-W-20
Type Model Number
Pan
Capacity
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
(note 1)W D H
Economy 9581-ECKD-20 20 3 20⅝ 26½ 70 70 $413
Std. Duty 9581-KD-20 20 3 20⅝ 26½ 70 80   641